
（単位：円）

奨学金 入学一時金 奨学金 入学一時金 奨学給付金

平 成 27 年 度 69,496,252 6,236,600 180,000 0 0 224 6,416,824 6,175,000 120,000 - 9,312 6,304,312 69,608,764

平 成 28 年 度 69,608,764 6,956,500 245,000 0 0 33,684 7,235,184 5,220,000 50,000 - 44,020 5,314,020 71,529,928

平 成 29 年 度 71,529,928 7,437,500 192,000 0 0 18,750 7,648,250 4,425,000 270,000 - 5,880 4,700,880 74,477,298

平 成 30 年 度 74,477,298 7,302,500 274,000 1 1,000,000 7,178 8,583,678 4,440,000 80,000 - 8,880 4,528,880 78,532,096

令 和 元 年 度 78,532,096 5,330,500 179,000 3 230,000 14,342 5,753,842 3,690,000 60,000 1,020,000 14,340 4,784,340 79,501,598

令 和 2 年 度 79,501,598 6,196,200 149,000 2 130,000 7,353 6,482,553 4,920,000 80,000 2,316,000 11,900 7,327,900 78,656,251

令 和 3 年 度 78,656,251 4,917,000 199,000 1 1,500,000 999 6,616,999 6,820,000 230,000 3,506,000 52,300 10,608,300 74,664,950

令 和 ４ 年 度 74,664,950 5,720,000 52,000 2 113,000 1,387 5,886,387 8,424,000 130,000 3,792,000 3,900 12,349,900 68,201,437

令 和 ５ 年 度 68,201,437 3,111,400 57,000 2 6,000,000 16,242 9,184,642 7,980,000 170,000 3,756,000 336,200 12,242,200 65,143,879

令 和 6 年 度 65,143,879 6,999,200 206,000 1 250,000 8,498 7,463,698 7,380,000 200,000 4,056,000 17,847 11,653,847 60,953,730
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（単位：円）

就学支度金 奨学金

平 成 27 年 度 85,776,583 6 628,196 3,278 631,474 30,000 120,000 0 1,696 151,696 86,256,361

平 成 28 年 度 86,256,361 5 284,930 41,456 326,386 0 0 0 1,836 1,836 86,580,911

平 成 29 年 度 86,580,911 6 381,810 22,753 404,563 0 0 0 1,296 1,296 86,984,178

平 成 30 年 度 86,984,178 4 395,004 7,628 402,632 0 0 0 1,296 1,296 87,385,514

令 和 元 年 度 87,385,514 6 388,758 4,900 393,658 0 0 0 1,636 1,636 87,777,536

令 和 2 年 度 87,777,536 5 800,000 7,836 807,836 0 0 891,592 1,100 892,692 87,692,680

令 和 3 年 度 87,692,680 2 100,000 51,710 151,710 0 0 550,000 1,100 551,100 87,293,290

令 和 ４ 年 度 87,293,290 2 100,000 1,719 101,719 0 0 509,962 1,100 511,062 86,883,947

令 和 5 年 度 86,883,947 4 253,000 1,684 254,684 0 0 330,000 0 330,000 86,808,631

令 和 6 年 度 86,808,631 4 355,866 3,984 359,850 0 0 923,950 2,090 926,040 86,242,441
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